
Mrs.MERLYN DIANA A S

Assistant Professor,

Department of Biotechnology,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : 

Phone : 

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Zoology 2018Zoology Madurai Kamaraj University

Biotechnology 2009BIotechnology Karunya University

Biotechnology 2008Biotechnology Lady Doak College Affiliated To Mku

Zoology 2006Zoology Spl. 

Biotechnology

Lady Doak College Affiliated To Mku

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

339169

Details

December 2018

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

Biblical Wisdom Literature Christian Education Council of Tamil 

Nadu

April 2007 1 year

Essence of Christian Faith Christian Education Council of Tamil 

Nadu

April 2006 1 year

Basic Techniques in Biology Lady Doak College May 2004 3 weeks

Multimedia and Animation Lady Doak College October 2005 5 months

Image manipulation and Animation Lady Doak College April 2006 6 months

Web Designing Lady Doak College March 2007 5 months

Programming in C, C++ Lady Doak College October 2006 4 months

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:16:16PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

1

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        1

 National level Seminar on "Emerging Trends and Developments in Bioinformatics" sponsored 

by GR Damodaran College of Arts and Science organized by GR Damodaran College of Arts and 

Science at Coimbatore during 01/03/2006 to 01/05/2006.

1.

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:16:16PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


amountInstituted by / 

Place

LevelYearPresented byAward Name

Awards Recieved -      1

General Honour for 

consistent and creditable 

performance in academics 

and co-curricular activities

Dr. Nirmala Jeyaraj 01/01/2006 COLLEGE Lady Doak College -

Signature of Staff

(MERLYN DIANA A S)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:16:16PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in

