Mrs.MERLYN DIANA A S

Assistant Professor, Department of Biotechnology, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail : Phone :

Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
Zoology	Zoology	Madurai Kamaraj University	2018
Blotechnology	Biotechnology	Karunya University	2009
Biotechnology	Biotechnology	Lady Doak College Affiliated To Mku	2008
Zoology Spl. Biotechnology	Zoology	Lady Doak College Affiliated To Mku	2006

Cleared NET / SET : NET	Details 339169		Year of Passing December 2018	
Additional Qualification				
Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration	
Biblical Wisdom Literature	Christian Education Council of Tamil	April 2007	1 year	

Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration	
Biblical Wisdom Literature	Christian Education Council of Tamil	April 2007	1 year	
	Nadu			
Essence of Christian Faith	Christian Education Council of Tamil Nadu	April 2006	1 year	
Commission				
Basic Techniques in Biology	L <mark>ady Doak C</mark> ollege	May 2004	3 weeks	
Multimedia and Animation	Lady Doak College	October 2005	5 months	
Image manipulation and Animation	Lady Doak College	April 2006	6 months	
Web Designing	Lady Doak College	March 2007	5 months	
Programming in C, C++	Lady Doak College	October 2006	4 months	
	MINUS FR			

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	1
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	1
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0/0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

National level Seminar on "Emerging Trends and Developments in Bioinformatics" sponsored by GR Damodaran College of Arts and Science organized by GR Damodaran College of Arts and Science at Coimbatore during 01/03/2006 to 01/05/2006.

Awards Recieved -

Award Name

General Honour for consistent and creditable performance in academics and co-curricular activities

Presented by	Year	Level	Instituted by /	amount
,			Place	

Dr. Nirmala Jeyaraj 01/01/2006 COLLEGE

Lady Doak College -

